
 

Ijams Nature Preschool 2025-2026 

FALL SEMESTER 2025 
 

Thursday, July 31, 2025 Mandatory Parent Meeting - 6:00 PM  

Monday,  August 11, 2025 FULL DAY PRESCHOOL ONLY - First Day of School  
for RETURNING Students ONLY (Day off for new students) 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025  FULL DAY PRESCHOOL ONLY - First Day of School for 
NEW Students ONLY (Day off for Returning students) 
 
FIRST DAY FOR PLAY CLUB (All students) 

Wednesday, August 13, 2025  All PRESCHOOL Students at School 

Monday, Sep 1, 2025  Labor Day  (Ijams Nature Preschool/Play Club CLOSED)  

Friday, September 26, 2025 Teacher In Service Day (Students Off) 

Mon, Oct 6 - Fri, Oct 10, 2025 Fall Break (Ijams Nature Preschool/Play Club CLOSED) 

Saturday, October 18,2025  
11 am - 12 pm 

Family Hike 
 

Friday, November 7, 2025  Teacher In Service Day (Students Off) 

Monday, November 10, 2025- 
Friday, November 21, 2025 

Fall Parent Teacher Conferences (Scheduled during After Care) 

Wednesday, November 26- 
Friday, Nov 28, 2025 

Thanksgiving Break (Ijams Nature Preschool/Play Club CLOSED)  

Friday, December 19, 2025  ½ Day for Students - dismissal at 12:00 

Monday, December 22,  
2023-Friday, January 2, 2026 

Winter Break (Ijams Nature Preschool/Play Club CLOSED)  

 
 



Ijams Nature Preschool/Play Club 2025-2026 

SPRING SEMESTER 2026 
 

Monday, January 5, 2026  Teacher In Service Day (Students Off) 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026  School Resumes (Preschool and Playclub) 
 
Enrollment Opens -  CURRENT Students ONLY 

Monday, January 19, 2026  MLK Jr. Day (Ijams Nature Preschool/Play Club CLOSED)  

Wednesday, January 21, 2026  Enrollment Opens - Community Students 

Monday, February 16, 2026  Presidents Day (Ijams Nature Preschool/Play Club CLOSED)  

Saturday, February 28, 2026 
11 am - 12 pm  

Family Hike Day 

March 6, 2026  Scholarship Applications Due for all families 

Monday, March 9- Friday,  
March 13, 2026 

Spring Break (Ijams Nature Preschool/Play Club CLOSED)  

Friday, April 3, 2026  Holiday (Ijams Nature Preschool/Play Club CLOSED)  

April 17, 2026  Teacher In Service Day (Students Off) 

Monday, April 20, 
2026-Friday, May 1, 2026 

Spring Parent Teacher Conferences (Scheduled during After Care) 

Friday, May 22, 2025  Last Day of School, No Aftercare 
 
 


